Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Date

12/16/2020

2020-39

2021-41

2021-136

2021-135

2021-94

2021-139

2021-141

2021-142

2021-143

2021-140

2021-150

2021-148

2021-144

2021-151

2021-149

2021-154

2020-30

2021-161

2021-160

2021-163

2021-162

2021-166

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Commercial

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

Remodel/ Renovation
-City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- County C

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

1/14/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

2/9/2021

3/2/2021

3/2/2021

3/3/2021

3/3/2021

3/2/2021

3/5/2021

3/4/2021

3/3/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/8/2021

12/14/2020

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/10/2021

12/16/2020

1/19/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/2/2021

3/2/2021

3/3/2021

3/3/2021

3/3/2021

3/3/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/8/2021

3/8/2021

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

$75,000.00

$208,152.00

$200,317.52

$188,367.36

$203,817.60

$194,584.44

$259,973.99

$220,221.64

$305,559.82

$369,148.67

$187,077.74

$196,949.40

$136,188.00

$197,456.00

$25,000.00

$224,442.85

$150,558.12

$266,466.40

$224,502.85

$183,176.66

$96,992.64

$215,933.26

259 Jantel Dr Ste 102

2061 Lantana Rd

96 Ferry Bend Trail

78 Ferry Bend Trail

368 Fourth St

302 Keato Lane

15 Heather Ridge Court

124 LIVERPOOL CIR

50 HOLLY LN

122 Chestnut Ridge Lane

736 Poston Dr.
5023 Impa Dr

257 Long Drive

24 T Place

1740 Peavine Road
181 ALBEMARLE LN
4325 HWY 127 N
115 Conrad Drive
2709 Tabor Loop
1206 WAR EAGLE DR
360 Little John Loop

524 Snead Dr

$360.00

$787.00

$763.00

$727.00

$772.00

$745.00

$940.00

$823.00

$1,078.00

$1,270.00

$724.00

$751.00

$571.00

$754.00

$135.00

$835.00

$613.00

$961.00

$835.00

$712.00

$448.00

$808.00

Danny Wyatt, Danny Wyatt

PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,
Justin Miller

MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.,

RANDY MILLER

MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.,

RANDY MILLER

Tennessee College of Applied
Technology, Ricky Smith

Steve Schlam

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS,
LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL

RICK PHILLIPS

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,

CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS,
LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL

Zack Miller Construction, Zack
Miller

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

VWCA CONSTRUCTION PLLC,
VAN WATSON

RICK THOMPSON HOME
BUILDERS, RICK THOMPSON

J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

G.D. BULLOCK, Doug Bullock

Cody Lawson

INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny
Inman

4900

1608

1527

1680

1550

2003

1700

2358

2887

1579

1603

1241

1600

1600

1777

1241

2160

1777

1434

720

1800



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit

2021-158
2021-165 Building Permit
2021-153 Land Disturbance
Permit
2021-153 Building Permit
2021-102 | Building Permit
2021-168 | Building Permit
2021-172 | Building Permit
2021-173 Building Permit
2021-169 | Building Permit
2021-174 Building Permit
2021-180 Building Permit
2021-179 Building Permit
Land Disturbance
2021-164  Permit
2021-183 Building Permit
2021-152 | Building Permit
Building Permit
2021-185
2021-170 Building Permit
Building Permit
2021-184
2021-182 Building Permit
2021-171 Building Permit
2021-189 Building Permit

City
Residential
County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

City
Residential
County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

Land Disturbance -

City R

New Construction -

County R
Pool - City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

3/8/2021

3/10/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

2/18/2021

3/10/2021

3/12/2021

3/12/2021

3/11/2021

3/12/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

3/10/2021

3/17/2021

3/5/2021

3/18/2021

3/11/2021

3/18/2021

3/17/2021

3/11/2021

3/23/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/11/2021

3/12/2021

3/12/2021

3/16/2021

3/16/2021

3/16/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

3/18/2021

3/22/2021

3/22/2021

3/22/2021

3/23/2021

3/23/2021

$321,909.23

$530,033.00

$264,414.92

$196,861.31

$64,000.00

$239,736.07

$183,411.70

$176,600.32

$184,076.80

$85,329.50

$132,348.00

$274,462.12

$25,000.00

$263,544.50

$176,969.92

$281,700.89

$180,765.44

$190,385.40

$180,064.00

251 Holly Tree Drive
9391 HWY 127 N
120 OAKMONT CT
120 OAKMONT CT
44 ANDOVER LN

136 Forest Park Ln
146 HUNTERWOOD LN
3410 Warpath Dr.

18 Capitol Drive

33 Capitol Drive

535 Southwood Drive
4391 Creston Road

39 Oakmont Court

33 Kingsbridge Lane
62 Cedar Ridge Lane

300 East Cove Road

20 Capitol Drive

628 Falls Rd

12435 Hwy 68
28 Capitol Drive

14 Falls Place

$1,126.00

$1,722.00

$50.00

$955.00

$751.00

$316.00

$880.00

$712.00

$691.00

$715.00

$404.00

$559.00

$50.00

$985.00

$135.00

$952.00

$691.00

$1,006.00

$703.00

$733.00

$703.00

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

Donald Tabor

STEVEN SMITH

STEVEN SMITH

Personality Design, Sonya
Rimmer

Michele Garrett

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

RICK PHILLIPS

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

Houston Vincent

BARBARA BORDELON

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

Frank Burks

UPPER CUMBERLAND HOME
BUILDERS, LLC, Randy
Swallows

SPENCER WALTON

UPPER CUMBERLAND HOME
BUILDERS, LLC, Randy
Swallows

Wade Loden

E, SPENCER WALTON

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
Jeremy Tayes

2063

4500

2052

2052

1793

1803

1593

1500

1408

1100

1200

2068

2204

1700

2141

1536

1517

1640



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

2021-176

2021-187

2021-190

2021-188

2021-99

2021-194

2021-191

2021-197

2021-167

2021-198

2021-116

2021-116

2021-199

2021-214

2021-213

R T—— || fowlVewstomsizszaessz2] 0 |sas15000 T

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

City New Construction -
Residential City R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

City Remodel/ Renovation
Commercial -City C

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

City New Construction -
Residential City R

City New Construction -
Residential City R

City Addition - City C
Commercial

City Addition - City C
Commercial

City New Construction -
Residential City R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

3/15/2021

3/19/2021

3/23/2021

3/22/2021

2/12/2021

3/25/2021

3/25/2021

3/26/2021

3/10/2021

3/26/2021

2/23/2021

2/23/2021

3/26/2021

3/31/2021

3/31/2021

3/23/2021

3/23/2021

3/23/2021

3/25/2021

3/25/2021

3/25/2021

3/25/2021

3/26/2021

3/29/2021

3/30/2021

3/30/2021

3/30/2021

3/30/2021

3/31/2021

3/31/2021

$238,276.82

$357,107.31

$235,055.13

$136,188.00

$2,100,000.00

$242,853.46

$208,862.97

$162,155.85

$100,000.00

$184,076.80

$935,000.00

$188,446.20

$224,442.85

$228,722.85

39 Oakmont Court

17 Carnoustie Drive
64 Winding Place

420 Sunny Acres Drive
2449 Genesis Road

264 Rotherham Drive

720 Westchester Drive
1674 TED DAVIS RD
556 TENTH ST

57 Capitol Drive

188 Industrial Blvd
188 Industrial Blvd

19 Capitol Drive

201 Beachwood Drive

119 Laurelton Lane

$877.00 DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

$1,234.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$868.00 JEFF WOODS CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

$571.00 FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

$4,860.00 Elkanah Contractors, Inc.

$889.00 GABE HOOVER
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Gabriel
Hoover

$787.00 INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny
Inman

$649.00 TN Modular, Vernon Miller
$460.00 TN Modular, Vernon Miller
$715.00 SPENCER WALTON

$50.00 MARTIN & COBEY
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

$2,530.00 MARTIN & COBEY
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

$727.00 SPENCER WALTON

$835.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

$847.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

1850

2903

1900

1200

4023

1914

1600

1434

1408

4500

4500

1525

1777

1800




