## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2020-39	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	12/16/2020	12/16/2020	\$75,000.00	259 Jantel Dr Ste 102	\$360.00	Danny Wyatt, Danny Wyatt	0
2021-41	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/14/2021	1/19/2021	\$208,152.00	2061 Lantana Rd	\$787.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	4900
2021-136	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/1/2021	3/1/2021	\$200,317.52	96 Ferry Bend Trail	\$763.00	MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., RANDY MILLER	1608
2021-135	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/1/2021	3/1/2021	\$188,367.36	78 Ferry Bend Trail	\$727.00	MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., RANDY MILLER	1527
2021-94	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	2/9/2021	3/2/2021	\$203,817.60	368 Fourth St	\$772.00	Tennessee College of Applied Technology, Ricky Smith	1680
2021-139	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/2/2021	3/2/2021	\$194,584.44	302 Keato Lane	\$745.00	Steve Schlam	1550
2021-141	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/2/2021	3/3/2021	\$259,973.99	15 Heather Ridge Court	\$940.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2003
2021-142	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/3/2021	3/3/2021	\$220,221.64	124 LIVERPOOL CIR	\$823.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	1700
2021-143	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/3/2021	3/3/2021	\$305,559.82	50 HOLLY LN	\$1,078.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	2358
2021-140	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/2/2021	3/3/2021	\$369,148.67	122 Chestnut Ridge Lane	\$1,270.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2887
2021-150	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/5/2021	3/5/2021	\$187,077.74	736 Poston Dr.	\$724.00	SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS, LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL	1579
2021-148	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/4/2021	3/5/2021	\$196,949.40	5023 Impa Dr	\$751.00	RICK PHILLIPS	1603
2021-144	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/3/2021	3/5/2021	\$136,188.00	257 Long Drive	\$571.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1241
2021-151	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/5/2021	3/5/2021	\$197,456.00	24 T Place	\$754.00	SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS, LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL	1600
2021-149	Building Permit	County Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - County C	3/5/2021	3/5/2021	\$25,000.00	1740 Peavine Road	\$135.00	Zack Miller Construction, Zack Miller	1600
2021-154	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/8/2021	3/8/2021	\$224,442.85	181 ALBEMARLE LN	\$835.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	1777
2020-30	Building Permit	City Commercial	Addition - City C	12/14/2020	3/8/2021	\$150,558.12	4325 HWY 127 N	\$613.00	VWCA CONSTRUCTION PLLC, VAN WATSON	1241
2021-161	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/9/2021	3/9/2021	\$266,466.40	115 Conrad Drive	\$961.00	RICK THOMPSON HOME BUILDERS, RICK THOMPSON	2160
2021-160	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/9/2021	3/9/2021	\$224,502.85	2709 Tabor Loop	\$835.00	J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy Little	1777
2021-163	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/9/2021	3/9/2021	\$183,176.66	1206 WAR EAGLE DR	\$712.00	G.D. BULLOCK, Doug Bullock	1434
2021-162	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/9/2021	3/10/2021	\$96,992.64	360 Little John Loop	\$448.00	Cody Lawson	720
2021-166	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/10/2021	3/10/2021	\$215,933.26	524 Snead Dr	\$808.00	INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny Inman	1800

## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-158	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/8/2021	3/10/2021	\$321,909.23	251 Holly Tree Drive	\$1,126.00	BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Greg Bowman	2063
2021-165	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/10/2021	3/10/2021	\$530,033.00	9391 HWY 127 N	\$1,722.00	Donald Tabor	4500
2021-153	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/5/2021	3/10/2021		120 OAKMONT CT	\$50.00	STEVEN SMITH	2052
2021-153	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/5/2021	3/10/2021	\$264,414.92	120 OAKMONT CT	\$955.00	STEVEN SMITH	2052
2021-102	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/18/2021	3/11/2021	\$196,861.31	44 ANDOVER LN	\$751.00	Personality Design, Sonya Rimmer	1793
2021-168	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/10/2021	3/12/2021	\$64,000.00	136 Forest Park Ln	\$316.00	Michele Garrett	0
2021-172	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/12/2021	3/12/2021	\$239,736.07	146 HUNTERWOOD LN	\$880.00	WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE WYATT	1803
2021-173	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/12/2021	3/16/2021	\$183,411.70	3410 Warpath Dr.	\$712.00	RICK PHILLIPS	1593
2021-169	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/11/2021	3/16/2021	\$176,600.32	18 Capitol Drive	\$691.00	SPENCER WALTON	1500
2021-174	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/12/2021	3/16/2021	\$184,076.80	33 Capitol Drive	\$715.00	SPENCER WALTON	1408
2021-180	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/17/2021	3/17/2021	\$85,329.50	535 Southwood Drive	\$404.00	Houston Vincent	1100
2021-179	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/17/2021	3/17/2021	\$132,348.00	4391 Creston Road	\$559.00	BARBARA BORDELON	1200
2021-164	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	Land Disturbance - City R	3/10/2021	3/17/2021		39 Oakmont Court	\$50.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	0
2021-183	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/17/2021	3/17/2021	\$274,462.12	33 Kingsbridge Lane	\$985.00	DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS GRIFFITH	2068
2021-152	Building Permit	City Residential	Pool - City R	3/5/2021	3/17/2021	\$25,000.00	62 Cedar Ridge Lane	\$135.00	Frank Burks	0
2021-185	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/18/2021	3/18/2021	\$263,544.50	300 East Cove Road	\$952.00	UPPER CUMBERLAND HOME BUILDERS, LLC, Randy Swallows	2204
2021-170	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/11/2021	3/22/2021	\$176,969.92	20 Capitol Drive	\$691.00	SPENCER WALTON	1700
2021-184	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/18/2021	3/22/2021	\$281,700.89	628 Falls Rd	\$1,006.00	UPPER CUMBERLAND HOME BUILDERS, LLC, Randy Swallows	2141
2021-182	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/17/2021	3/22/2021	\$180,765.44	12435 Hwy 68	\$703.00	Wade Loden	1536
2021-171	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/11/2021	3/23/2021	\$190,385.40	28 Capitol Drive	\$733.00	E, SPENCER WALTON	1517
2021-189	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/23/2021	3/23/2021	\$180,064.00	14 Falls Place	\$703.00	TAYES CONSTRUCTION, Jeremy Tayes	1640

## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Total Fee Count: 58				Total Valuation: \$13,822,688.32				\$48,150.00		
2021-213	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/31/2021	3/31/2021	\$228,722.85	119 Laurelton Lane	\$847.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	1800
2021-214	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/31/2021	3/31/2021	\$224,442.85	201 Beachwood Drive	\$835.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	1777
2021-199	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2021	3/30/2021		19 Capitol Drive		SPENCER WALTON	1525
2021-116	Building Permit	City Commercial	Addition - City C	2/23/2021	3/30/2021		188 Industrial Blvd	\$2,530.00	MARTIN & COBEY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	4500
2021-116	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Addition - City C	2/23/2021	3/30/2021		188 Industrial Blvd	\$50.00	MARTIN & COBEY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	4500
2021-198	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2021	3/30/2021	\$184,076.80	57 Capitol Drive	\$715.00	SPENCER WALTON	1408
2021-167	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/10/2021	3/29/2021	\$100,000.00	556 TENTH ST	\$460.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	0
2021-197	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/26/2021	3/26/2021	\$162,155.85	1674 TED DAVIS RD	\$649.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	1434
2021-191	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/25/2021	3/25/2021	\$208,862.97	720 Westchester Drive	\$787.00	INMAN HOMES, INC., Johnny Inman	1600
2021-194	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/25/2021	3/25/2021	\$242,853.46	264 Rotherham Drive	\$889.00	GABE HOOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Gabriel Hoover	1914
2021-99	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	2/12/2021	3/25/2021	\$2,100,000.00	2449 Genesis Road	\$4,860.00	Elkanah Contractors, Inc.	4023
2021-188	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/22/2021	3/25/2021	\$136,188.00	420 Sunny Acres Drive	\$571.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1200
2021-190	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/23/2021	3/23/2021	\$235,055.13	64 Winding Place	\$868.00	JEFF WOODS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1900
2021-187	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/19/2021	3/23/2021	\$357,107.31	17 Carnoustie Drive	\$1,234.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2903
2021-176	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/15/2021	3/23/2021	\$238,276.82	39 Oakmont Court	\$877.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	1850